Selected list from Anganwadi Workers for the recruitment to the post of Mukhya

Sevika.
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Registration

Number
10523000002
10523000092
10523000113
10523000174
10523000180
10523000190
10523000308

10523000399
10523000409
- 10523000431
10523000438
10523000443
10523000460
- 10523000468
10523000507
10523000526
10523000549
10523000551
10523000582
10523000591
10523000611
10523000619

10523000647
10523000706
10523000717
10523000728
10523000796
10523000797
10523000814
10523000882
10523000885
10523000894
10523000896
10523000898
10523000943
10523000957
10523000959
10523000960
10523000963
10523000979
10523000982
10523000989
10523000993
10523001010
10523001036
10523001046
10523001065
10523001100
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Applicant Name
SANTHI MARY
JAMUNA BAI
PANDI MEENAL
SAPNA MITRA
SABITA GHARAMI|
NEELAM KHAN

JOSHY
ASHA NIKETAN DUNG
DUNG

SADHANA HALDER
GYANA SOUNDARI,
ASMA BEGUM

K JAYA LAXMI
KUMAR

ALBAKKA

DIVYA KUMAR

K HAZARA
NAZREEN SULTANA
SITA

ALVAIL MANGAMMA
SUCHITRA BISWAS
SUMOTI DAS

SUBHASINI MANDAL
MARIYA SELVA
KISHOLIN

SHARMILA MISTRY
SANMAIT- MANJH
B SRAVAN KUMARI
MARINA MINJ
USHA DEVI

KABITA BISWAS
MIRA RANI DAS
PULCARIA DUNG DUNG
SUNITA BISWAS

R VIJAYA

B MOHINI AMMA
PROCILA TOPPO.
HEMLATA PAUL
BASANA SARKAR
REKHA MANDAL -

BINA RAN] ADHIKARY
APARNA BARMAN

T SUNITA.

DIPANITA BARMAN
DIPANITA BARMAN
SUNITA .

MALTHI: URANG
LALITA ROY
SABINA

MIHATHIKA

Fathers Name

LATE P PANCHACHARAM
JHALU GYAR
LAXMANAN

HOREN JOYDHER

ROBIN GHARAMI

LATE ABDUL MANAN
MOTI RUNDA

RAFAEL DUNG DUNG
RAKHAL CHANDRA DAS
VALLANKANI

SAYED ALI

M KALIMUTHU

R NATHANIYAL
TRAMU-

RAMA RAO

K ABDUL RAHMAN
ABDUL MANAN
CHUNIYA SANGA
NARCH MUTTHU
PRODIP BISWAS
JOGESHWAR DAS
SASTI MANDAL

MJ AMALRAJ
BHUPAL MISTRY
BIRSA:MANJH
B'DANAIAH - -

KAMIL MINJ
ANANDAN PILLAI
DINOBANDHU BISWAS
KAJAL DAS'

LATE GABRIEL DUNG
DUNG. -

RAMPADA BISWAS
RAMAIAH -

B RAMAIAH
DHANMAN TOPPO
BINOY KRISHNA PAUL
DILIP:KR SARKAR

K K-MANDAL
BIJOY-KRISHNA
ADHIKARY.:. .
HIMANSHU-BARMAN
T VENKATA.RAQ .
MANQRANJAN BARMAN
MANORANJAN BARMAN
D SATYAM.: .-
SADHU URANG
GOVINDA ROY
MISHAL RAJAPPAN

M KUNJAPU

Verified by
CDPO Ferrargunj
CDPO Rangat
CDPO UP

‘cdpo UP

CDPO Diglipur
cdpo Up
CDPO:-Ferrargunj

CDPO UP

CDPO Rangat
CDPO UP,

CDPO UP

CDPO UP

CDPO UP

CbPO UP .
CDPO Ferrargunj
CDPO Ferrargunj
CDPO Ferrargun;j
CDPO-Rangat
CDPO UP:

CDPO Ferrargunj
CDPO Diglipur
CDPO Ferrargunj

CDPO UP.--.
CDPO.Rangat: .
CDPO Rangat
CDPO UP

CDPO Rangat
CDPO Diglipur
CDPO Rangati
CDPO Diglipur- -

CDPO.UP ..
CDPO Rangat
CDPOCN

CDPO UP. .
CDPO Rangat
CDPO Diglipur
COPO Diglipur
CDPO Diglipur
CDPO Diglipur
CDPO Diglipur
CDPO Rangat.
CDPO Diglipur - -
CDPO Diglipur
CbPO UP

€DPO Ferrargun;j
CDPO Rangat
CDPO Ferrargun;j
CDPO Ferrargun;j

category
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
08C
OBC
0OBC
OBC

GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC-
OBC: ¢
GENERAL
GENERAL
0OBC
GENERAL
0BC

GENERAL
oBC" .
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC’
0BC

GENERAL
0BC .

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

-0OBC

OBC
OBC

0BGy
0OBC:
GENERAL
O8C
0BC
GENERAL
0OBC
GENERAL
0BC: ~



Non Selected hS[ Irom Anganwad1 Workers for the recruitment to the post of
Mukhya Sev1ka '

© O NV AW e

T N R N S T T T Y = S S S S o Sy SO o
B WNEFPR OWO®SNOW!WL-HWRNRO

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38.
39,
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.

Registration

Number
10523000007
10523000008

10523000013

10523000020

© 10523000024
10523000029

10523000036

10523000042
10523000044

10523000058

10523000064

10523000063

© 10523000077

10523000079
10523000081
10523000087
10523000093
10523000094
10523000095
10523000099
10523000100

10523000107

10523000111

10523000114
10523000115
10523000116
10523000117
10523000120
10523000125
10523000127
10523000130
10523000133
10523000134
10523000135
10523000142
10523000146

10523000152

10523000153
10523000155
10523000156
10523000157
10523000158
10523000168

10523000170
10523000171
10523000178
10523000189
10523000192
10523000193
10523000198
10523000199

6,1} . nu

Applicant Name

'SHABANA BEGUM

ADITI MONDAL
DEEPT

DEEPA BISWAS
BABITA DAS

'ASMANI KUMAR
'REENA SINGH
SUMITRA ROY

P SANJIA
M S NISHA

SANJITA BAI

GAYATRI ANJUR
KABITA MINJ

" SANJANA MESHACK
S RESHMA

C SAHANA BEGUM
JAYALAKSHMI

'ANIMA TETE

TARRANUM NOOR
SEIKH NELOFER BEGUM
SUPRIYA BARLA

RITA KUMAR

KUSUM-MONDAL
E ABISHA EVANGELINE
PUSHPAM.

ESTHER JEBA PUSHPAM
SUBARNA RANI PAUL
KAVITHA KUMAR
KAJAL KUMARI
ANISHA BANU

T MOHANA SUNDARI
M ASHA . -

KABERI MONDAL

SRUTHI MENON

RAGINI KUMARI
BINDIYA MONDAL
MITHU KAR

DIKSHA SINGH .
_GROJA -

E UMA DEVI

RUKIYA *

ASRITA TIGGA
REENU*KUMARI

NISHA KUJUR -
BAKULABAHEN MAGANBHA
PANCHAL

B.RADHIKA

MALAR VIZHI P

ASMITA KISPOTTA
JYOTI KANA RAY

JENNY MATHEW
AATIKA FATIMA BEGUM
SMITHA

("'\ 7 4
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A
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Fathers Name
MOHAMMAD ALl
SWAPAN MONDAL
JAYA RAJ ’
DILIP BISWAS

" NEPAL DAS

JALESWAR NAIK
SOMARU LALL SINGH
TALASH MONI ROY'
P SATHYAM '
MANIKANDAN

~ SURAJ KUMAR

NAGA BABU

MAHENDRA MINJ
SANJAY MESHACK
STEPHEN-GEORGE

~ CSULAIMAN

DILLY RAO
RAIMAN TETE

NOOR HAI

S MOHAMMED FAROOQUE
DAVID BARLA

VIJAY SHANKAR RAM
SUBHASH MONDAL

'S EBINEZER PAUL
EBENEZER PAUL
SWAPAN PAUL
JAHIRA:.UROAN
SURESH PRASAD SAHU
AZIZ

K THANGAVELU
M APPA RAO
SUBHAS MONDAL
K SURESH

D K MISRA

BINOD MONDAL
SHANKAR KAR
GYAN SINGH .

- G SUNDER RAQO

U ELANGOVAN-
ABOOBACKER-
SANAK SAl-

M S YADAV
SUNIL KUJUR

MAGANBHAI

B-SHYAM SUNDAR RAO
PERIASAMY V

ANAND KUMAR KISPOTTA
GOUTAM RAY

MATHEW KURIAN
MOHAMIMIE SHAFIQUE
HARBANS LALL

~

category
0BC
0BC
GENERAL °
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC*~
GENERAL
GENERAL

‘GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
OBC .
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
oBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC. .-
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC: -
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC.. .
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OoBC . -
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC



52,
53.
54

55

56.
57

58

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.

73.
74.
75.
76.
77

78.
79.
80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.
86.
87:
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97:
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

108.

10523000200
10533000201
10523000211
10523000212
10523000213
10523000216
10523000219
10523000220
10523000222
10523000223
10523000227
10523000229
10523000234
10523000239
10523000241
10523000243
10523000244
10523000247
10523000252
10523000253
10523000262
10523000264
10523000266
10523000267
10523000269
10523000270
10523000278
10523000279
10523000287
10523000290
10523000295
10523000304
10523000306
10523000309
10523000311
10523000314
10523000315
10523000316
10523000321
10523000326
10523000327
10523000328
10523000329
10523000330
10523000331
10523000334
10523000335
10523000336
10523000343
10523000351
10523000354
10523000356
10523000357
10523000360
10523000363
10523000364
10523000368

()
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MANMPI KACHHUWA
ALKA

NITU KUMARI DUNG DUNG

NIKITA KUMAR

SANDHYA RANI BAIRAGI
“MARY ROSE SURIN

RASHIKA RAO
SAMPITA ROY
RITIKA KERKETTA
T DEVIKA

JAUNI KERKETTA
MANJULA BEGUM
MARY SALANI

P RAJALAXMI
NAZIA BIBI
PUNIAWATI XAXA
V VIJAYALAXMI
ABINY-JACOB
AKAANSHA DESA
FARHEEN
SUNITA KULLU
PARAMIJIT KAUR
N JYOTH

SMITHA DEY
FASEERAE A
MONIKA KERKETTA
SHEEBA
NASREEN BANU
NAINA -

REHANA RAIS

P PAVITHRA
R-SARSINI'
SANGEETHA NAIR
PRIYA BARTHI
JOYOTIKA ROY
SABITA'SARKAR
MITHU SARKAR
SHYNEE
SWAPNA SARDAR
TARUNA GIRI
RENU SINGH
SUBHA LAXMI
JAYANTI PAIK

K ZULAIKHA BIBI
NEHA
JUTIKA'BALA
TPUIA

POOMA DEVI
KARISHMA PAINKRA
P RAJESWARI
PURNIMA BISWAS
BRIKI PANDEY
VIJAYA'RAMU
ANITA

D NEELIMA
SUBIA KHATOON
JASMINE S JOSEPH

SUSHANTO KACHHUWA

BARTHOLOMIS LAKRA
PATRIK DUNG DUNG
SUBASH RAM
SWAPAN BAIRAG
DAYAL SURIN

RAGIVENDER CHANDER RAO

BIMAL ROY

PANCRATIUS KERKETTA

T TULSIDAS
FRANCIS KERKETTA
AJAJUL KHAN

J BENJAMIN

P PANEER SELVAM
ABDUL RASHEED
BIRSEN XAXA

K VISWANATHAN
K JACOB

JAG JEEVAN LALL

MOHAMMED ABDUL ALIM

SUKRA KULLU
ASHOK KUMAR
P NITHIYANANDAN

NARAYAN CHANDRA DEY

ABOOBACKER E K
ESDOR KERKETTA
VASUDEVAN

LATE M-A MOIDUNN]|
T TULSI DAS
RAISUDDIN GAYEN
P SATYAM

M RAJAN

R'M NAIR

A GANESHAN

JATIN ROY
GOURANGA SARKAR
GOURANGA SARKAR
KURIAKOSE

SUBASH SARDAR
RAJENDER GIRI
SURAIN LALL

Y KURMA RAO

LATE RAMLAL PAIK
K UMMER

Y"RANGA RAO
AMULLYABALA
T VISWANATHAN

M K BOSE
DEOBALI SAI PAINKRA
P KRISHNA

REBATI BISWAS
BABURAM PANDEY
S K'MUTHU

LATE FNAME

D NARASINGHA RAQO
M AYAUB ANSARI
SHAJI JOSEPH

oBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
o]: I
GENERAL
0BC
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC. .
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
08BC .
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC -
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
OBC-
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BG - -
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC ¢
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
Bac @
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL



109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132,
133,

135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141,
142.
143,
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.

165

—

) A

10523000370
10523000377
10523000379
10523000381
10523000382
10523000385
10523000387
10523000390
10523000391
10523000394
10523000396
10523000401
10523000405
10523000406
10523000410
10523000419
10523000421
10523000423
10523000424
10523000429
10523000430
10523000434
10523000435
10523000439
10523000440
10523000448
10523000449
10523000450
10523000451
10523000453
10523000462
10523000464
10523000465
10523000466
10523000467
10523000469
10523000473
10523000477
10523000478
10523000479
10523000480
10523000481
10523000487
10523000490
10523000491
10523000493
10523000498
10523000500
10523000504
10523000505
10523000508
10523000511
10523000515
10523000519
10523000520
10523000521
10523000523
\ENuuk
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PRITY
AKANSHA SIL
ASHMI BA
SIMRAN SINGH

K MAUNASREE
CHANDNI PREETAM
KONIKA DAS
HASINA BEGUM
FARIDA BIBI
SEEMA TOPPO

H ANGEL TERASA
MARY PUSHPA TOPNO
CHANDRAWATH]
BEULAH

RISBHA

K KIRTHY
INDRANI HALDER
N SHALINI DAS
BIRASH MUNNI

K SANDHYA ESHWARY
ALIMA AZIZ
FARHIN KHATUN
PRISILA MARY
RASMITA LAKRA
HRITIKA MISHRA
LATHA

JoTt - -

TPRIYA

ARUNA KINDO
RK'RESHMA BIBI
D SYAMALA
KAVITA

S ANITHA

SARITA ISSAC
SARASWATHI M
SHANTHAMMA

T VIJAY LAKSHMI
PILLA PALLAVI
GHOSONA DAS
PRIYA

URSHILA

A MAGESWARI
SANTOSHI URAON
SAAKSHI SAHA

V VIJAYALAXMI
SONIA JOY

V SUSHEELA
ANANTHA LAXMI
ELEN KULLU
SUMALATHA RELLA
VASUNDHARA
ARCHANA ROY

V K ANISAAH HANIF
K BHARATH
OHAN KUMARI
T VANISREE
AJUMOL RAJAN

.(.\

\
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G

VINOD KUMAR
ASHIM KUMAR SIL"
NANKU RAM
RAMESH KUMAR SINGH
VENKET RAMAN
GANESHAN

BINOD BIHARI DAS
LATE ABDUL HALIM
ANWAR HUSSAIN
JOSEPH TOPPO
HIRDAYA RAJ

EGNES TOPNO

K APPANNA

A RAVI

LIVINGTON

K JAYARAMULU
JAGADISH HALDER
N-SREEDAS

PUSHA SINGH
KARUNA CHETTY

E P ABDUL AZIZ
RAYAJ ANSAR! -

P RAJAMANICKAM :
SEBESTIN LAKRA
ARUN PRAKASH MISHRA
T K TARKA RAO

G THYAG RAJ
THANGA RAJ

JUGAL KUMAR KINDO
KADER

D GOPAL RAO

B ESWAR RAO

V K SEKAR

APANNA
MURUGAN V

MAL KONDAIAH
SHRI TULSI DAS
PILLA DASARAJU -
GOURANGA DAS

K VASUDEVAN
WILSON

D AYYADURA

KISUN URAON
GOURI SANKAR SAHA
CH JAGGARAO
WINKAL

M VELUSESMY
ARJUN RAO

LATE ELIAZAR KULLU
TATA RAO-

BAVESH CHANDER BAKSHI

AJEET ROY

V K MOHAMMED HANIFA

S KUMARESAN
JAG LALL RAM
T-PAPA RAO
M M RAJAN

OBC &
oBC "
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
08BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BG’
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
o] TR
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC &%
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
oBC o
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC | =
o8¢
o1 TG
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL




166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.

10523000524
10523000535
10523000537
10523000539
10523000540
10523000544
10523000545
10523000546
10523000548
10523000550
10523000552
10523000554
10523000555
10523000556
10523000557
10523000558
10523000560
10523000561
10523000568
10523000570
10523000577
10523000578
10523000579
10523000580
10523000581
10523000583
10523000587
10523000588
10523000590
10523000595
10523000596
10523000597
10523000598
10523000599
10523000602
10523000603
10523000604
10523000605
10523000608
10523000609
10523000612
10523000616
10523000617
10523000620
10523000621
10523000622
10523000624
10523000629
10523000631
10523000633
10523000634
10523000636
10523000637
10523000641
10523000642
10523000643
10523000645
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ESABANA
FULMALA HALDER
MOUSUMI DAS
R-ROSHINI
PUSHPA KUMAR
PRITI BELONG

K REKHA

PUJA BISWAS
SEEMA RANI

K NEELIMA

S SEEMA KUMARI
B AARATI VARMA
SUSMITA MALLICK
GEETANJALI SARKAR
ROSHAN KUJUR
DIVYA HALDAR
TEDDU DEV
BHUVNESHWAR
T VANDANA KUMARI
V-VINEESHA NAIR
M NITHIYA
DEEPTI TOPNO
PARBATH! URAO
ANKRITA BAG

K SYAMALA
ANKITA RASHMI MINJ
JYOTSNA DAS
L'SUNITHA
GEETA KUMARI R
MANISA BOL
GEETA

REEMA KISPOTTA
NEELA VENI
POOJA MONDAL
LOVE PREET KAUR
SANGITA
ARBEENA
RAMYA

A ROSELIN MARIA
SUJATA ADHIKARI
JAY PREETI:

S GANGA DEVI

NOOTAN MANISHA EKKA

T SPANDANA
PUSHPA

PADMA

BEENA KUMARI
K NAZMA BANU
M KAMALA PRIYA
KARTIKA

RABINA KHATUN
UMMU SALMA A P
M AHSANA
PHOOL MANI

HELEN GRACELINE TOPPO

NEHA MINJ
POONGODI

ESALAVI, |

TAPAN HALDER
UJJIAL CH DAS

D RAVINDRAN

RAM PRASAD

A JOHN BELONG

K MALLESWAR RAO
GOPAL BISWAS
BIRSU TOPPO

K NEELAKANTHAM
SADHUVAN

B PAPA RAO
SUBASH MALLICK
SUNIL KUMAR SARKAR
BLACIUS KUJUR
DIPAK HALDAR
TEDDU VENKATA RAO
M RAJU
SHRI T DHAN RAJ
SVINAYA KUMAR

P MALAIRAJ -
DALIYA TOPNO
SADRAK URAO
ARUN KUMAR BAG
K VASUDEV

ISDORE MINJ
VINOD BEHARI DAS
L JAGADIHWAR RAO
R RAMA RAO

AMAL KRISHNA BOL
JHADIA URAN
FABIANUS KISPOTTA
G VASANTHALU

P'N MONDAL
PARGAT SINGH GILL
MARTIN KUJUR

LATE C APPUKUTTAN ACHARI

MAGESH

A SAVIER
SUBASH ADHIKAR
JANAK RAM

T SUBRAMANIAM
ALEXIUS EKKA

T ABBA

T MUTHU

E APANA

RAJ KUMAR PRASAD
K IBRAHIM

S MUTHU RAMALINGAM

MURGESHAN
REJAUL BAIDYA
AP JABIR

M ABDUL HAMEED
BANDHU URAON
FABIANUS TOPPO
SOMRA MINJ
ANDISWAMY

Ny
(O

0BC. - ;
0BC' i
OBC.. .
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC. -
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
08BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC.
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
oBC -
0BC
OBC::
0BC "
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERA
oBC '
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC * °
oBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL



223..
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231,
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.

268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
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10523000650
10523000651
10523000652
10523000653
10523000654
10523000658
10523000662
10523000663
10523000664
10523000665
10523000672
10523000674
10523000676
10523000678
10523000681
10523000685
10523000688
10523000689
10523000694
10523000695
10523000696
10523000703
10523000704

10523000705:

10523000708
10523000710
10523000713
10523000721
10523000722
10523000723
10523000732
10523000734
10523000735
10523000737
10523000739
10523000740
10523000741
10523000742
10523000747
10523000749
10523000750
10523000751
10523000752
10523000753

10523000755
10523000760
10523000768
10523000770
10533000771
10523000772
10523000779
10523000780
10523000782
10523000784
10523000786
10523000787

-

BALKIS

P:MOHINI

NEHA KUMAR

T SARDHA

GEETHA RANI

RAJ RAJESWARY GHORU
B LIKITA SRI

MANISHA ROY

NIKITA BARLA

SOMARI DEVI
SHEEBHA REDDY

S DEVIKA

REHANETH BEGUM

M DHARANI

DEVYAN| RAM
V-PICHAMMAAL NIDHYAA
K VIJAY KUMARI

K M HASEENA

N NEELAVENI

T MARY SHAMMA BHANU
S SHAILAJA

PK ASHEELA AZIZ
DIVYAK

NATASHA KARMAKAR
DARSHANA R MENON
BABLI BAROI

S PUSHPALATA

C H SHAKEELA BEGUM
JOSEPHINE ESUPADAM
A LAVANYA

VAISALI PANNA
JASMIN EKKA
MAUSUMI ROY

SHILA RANI HOWLADER
M NAGALAXMI
RESHMEEN BEGUM
SANTHI LAKSHM!
MALLIKA BISWAS
SATHI MONDAL

THE) KUMARI

V BHAVANI

P SIBA

NILOFAR BANO
MAHJABIN NISSA

SUPARNA MAZUMDER
MJYOIS

NISHI PRATINMA DUNG DUNG

SARMISTHA BAIDYA
PONNALAGU

P DIVYA KUMAR
NAZNEEN .

NAVONITA MANDAL

S DEVI

PREETI BISWAS

KIRAN SAROJANI URAON
NAGMA MAHAMOOD
;,va? A

b B g

M ABOOBACKER

P YARRANNA
BHARAT SINGH RAWAT
T PERUMAL SWAMY
A GANESAN

G P GHURUI
B'CHIRANJEEVULU
LAXMI KANTA ROY
PRADEEP BARLA
PUSA SINGH

S RAMACHANDRA REDDY
SUBRAMANI

K IBRAHIM

M PERUMAL

TILAK RAM
VEZHAVENTHAN
HEMA RAO

K M HANEEFA

N TATAIAH

TP B BHANU
SALAMON

PK AZIZ

V KARTHIKEYAN
SHYAM LALLKARMAKAR
RAJEEV G MENON
BISWANATH BAROI
NEELACHALAM

C H UMMER
ESUPADAM

A RAJ KUMAR
SUKHRAM PANNA
KOMAL EKKA
MANMOHAN ROY
JAGADISH HOWLADER
S MURUGESAN
ABDUL RAZAQUE

R SASI

MAHADEV BISWAS
PARESH DAS

B DEMUDU

K VIJAY SUNDRAM
TPONMUD
ATHIULLAH

ABDUL HAQUE
NIRMAL CHANDRA
MAZUMDER
MARTIN LUTHER
PATRIK DUNG DUNG
BIJOY BAIDYA

A ALAGU

P RUDRANARAYANA
SHAMSUDEEN
NARAYAN MANDAL
S VALLABA RAO
BIPIN.CHANDRA BISWAS
KISUN URAON
TALAK MAHAMOOD

\VL/

X

0BC -
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
o8¢, -
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC =
GENERAL
08BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OoBC: " ¢
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
08C
0BG .
0BC
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
0BC
GENERAL
BBC 1 -
GENERAL
08BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
oBC
0BC
GENERAL

0BC °
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC ¢ .
0BC
GENERAL
oBC -
GENERAL
oBC' " -



279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293,
294,
295.
296.
297.
298,
299.
300.
301:
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311
312,
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
373.
324.
325,
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334,
335,

10523000788
10523000789
10523000790
10523000791
10523000793
10523000794
10523000795
10523000799
10523000800
10523000801
10523000802
10523000803
10523000805
10523000808
10523000810
10523000818
10523000819
10523000820
10523000822
10523000826
10523000827
10523000828
10523000837
10523000839
10523000840
10523000843
10523000844
10523000846
10523000854
10523000860
10523000861
10523000862
10523000863
10523000864
10523000866
10523000868
10523000869
10523000871
10523000872
10523000873
10523000874
10523000876
10523000880
10523000884
10523000889
10523000891
10523000892
10573000899
10523000900
10523000901
10523000902
10523000906
10523000908
10523000909
10523000914
10523000925
10523000926

C,,:\Q' O{\Lﬂ\/ h

R RADHA
CHANDRAKALA
MARY SHAMILY

R ADI LAXMI

P SUGASHINI

V VIJISHA

PHOOL KUMARI
MUKTY DUNG DUNG
ANUJA IRIN LAKRA
JENITHA V
VEENITA KUMAR
ANUPAM’
VAGRATHI KUMARI
HUSNA MUSTAQUE
BINA MISTRY
SABITHA SURIN
ISHA AFREEN
ANKITA BARLA

M ANITHA
NAZIRA HALDAR

P MUBASHIRA

J LAVANYA -
RITIKA DAS
KABERI ADHIKARY
S SULACHANA
SOMA SARKAR
ZAHIDA BAPPU

M KAVITHA

8 SARADA

PUJA KARMAKAR
B KOKILAVANY
FARIZA YUSUF

N KHAIRUN 'NISHA
N'ROSERY LEENA
PRIYANKA SAHA
REEMA SINGH
SMIRITI HORO

K T SHAMIMA

N SANGEETHA PAUL
V VINITA RAO

R PREMA MARY
REHMATUN NISHA
SIMRANJIT KAUR
MURUGESWAR
ARCHANA TETE
GEETHA PR *

SIGI MOLE

M CHANDNI.YADAV
POOJA MARANDI
SWATHY AJAY -

B DIVYA BHARATI
N SHALINI

BEAUTY YADAV
CHANDRAKALA

M JEMSHEERA
KAJAL

K GEETHA

|

ke

K RAJAN

M ALl

J BENJAMIN

V V-RATNA VELU

S PANCHA

P 'S VIMALASENAN
SRI'RAM PRASAD
SUNIL DUNG DUNG
VIJAY LAKRA

N VINCENT
PREM PAL SINGH
SURYA PRAKASH SHUKLA
KEDAR NAIK
MUSTAQUE AHMED
BIMAL MISTRY
FRANCIS SURIN

E'P ABDUL NASIR
DAN BHUSHAN BARLA
M MALAI RAJ
ASAN ALl HALDAR

P RAHMATHULLAH
J BABU RAO

NEPAL DAS

BIJOY ADHIKARY

S SUBBAIAH
NIRMAL SARKAR

S A BAPU

M RAMACHANDER RAQ
B N RAO

DIPANKAR KARMAKAR
B N RAO

YUSUF

N RAFFIQUE
LATE SAW POLLEN
GOPAL SAHA
SREE RAJ SINGH -
NOVEL HORO

K T ABDUL KARIM

N SAMUEL RAJU

S VIJAY KUMAR
RAJAMANICKAM
HAMSA

CHARANJIT SINGH
KABILAN

JOSEPH TETE

M RAMANKUTTY
LATE SAMUEL MG

M HARI NARAYAN
PARGANA MARANDI
S AJAY KUMAR

B BHASKAR RAO

P NAGARAJ

BINOD PRASAD YADAV
G RAMA RAO

M BASHIR -

LAZRUS NAGESIA

K SATYANARAYANA

\*,q S -

GEERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
Ogg
oft’
GENERAL
oBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
oBCt: -
OBC -
GENERAL
0BC

0BC i
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
oBC
oBC !
oBC ¢
0BC
oBC
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
o]: Tl
GENERAL
GENERAL



336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341,
342.
343,
344
345,
346.
347.
348.
349,
350.
351.
352.
353.
354,
355,
356.
357.
358.
359,
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.

372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.

10523000927
10523000937
10523000941
10523000942
10523000944
10523000946
10523000955
10523000956
10523000965
10523000966
10523000972
10523000973
10523000976
10523000980
10523000984
10523000986
10523000987
10523000992
10523000997
10523000999
10523001002
10523001004
10523001011
10523001013
10523001014
10523001616
10523001017
10523001021
10523001022
10523001024
10523001026
10523001028
10523001030
10523001031
10523001033

10523001034

10523001038
10523001040
10523001044
10523001045
10523001047
10523001051
10523001052
10523001053
10523001054
10523001056
10523001058
10523001061
10523001062
10523001063
10523001069
10523001070
10523001071
10523001076
10523001077
10523001079
10523001080
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A KRITHIKA
PRIYANKA BALA
PRITI BISWAS
DEVIKI

SUJATA MISTRY

B ASHA

SWAPNA SHIL

S USHA

ANITA DEVI
DEKSHA KUMARI
AISWARYA

KIRAN AUTADE
SHAHEEN BEGUM
ARUNA KUMAR

P SHAHEEN

N FASEELA

BINA MONDAL
NIKHATH BANU
BASANTI KUMARI
SAPNA HORO
KANKA DAS
MEENU YADAV
RITHU G RAJ
MANUARA KHATUN
R SUGATHA
PRIYANKA
SWAPNA RAI

RITA KUMARI
CHHANDA DHALI
G KAVITA

KUMARI ARCHANA
N GEETA
SADEEYA SHAHEEN
ANISHA EKKA

A DHANAM
ANTONY'SONNIA
P PRIJATHA

BINDU

KP UMAIRATH BANU
JHANS

T MEENA KUMARI
ANJELA JAGRANI BARLA
NIKITA HALDAR
SMITA SINGH
LINCY MOSES
SAKHEELA BANU

G KANKA SRI LAXMI
RATHNA DEVI
DOLOKA MONDAL
M'J RAJARAJESWARI
TAMANNA BEGUM
MERRY LAKRA
MAHUWA MISTRY
BHAWANI

SHABA AMRIN

B KAVITA KUMARI
KRITHIKA

]
\

N ALAGAPPAN
KOKARAM BALA
ANANDABISWAS

G THYAG RAJ

KARTICK HALDER

B LOKANATHAN
SUBODH SHIL

S LAXMINARAYANA
AMRIT LALL
MOTHICHAND

M K SURESHAN

SUNIL KUMAR

RIYAZ ALI

TULSI DAS

P ABDUL SALAM

N SIDDIQUE

BIPUL MONDAL
ABDUL LATEEF

LAL MAJHI NIRALA
MUNNA HORO
KANURAM DAS

VIJAY KUMAR YADAV
R RAJENDRAN

SK INSAN: MONDAL
LATE T R RAMACHANDRAN
A GANESAN

VIJAY KUMAR

PALTOO

GAURANGA DHALI

G SOMESHWAR RAO
LAUIT KUMAR THAKUR
N SATYANARAYANA
SHAHEEN RASHID AHMED
EGNATIUS EKKA

K A ADAIKKALAM
LATE D JOSEPH

K PRABHAKARAN PILLA
BABU RAM

KP UMMER

T SIMHADRI

T SIMHADRI

ELIAS BARLA

NIHAR RANJAN HALDAR
RAGHBAR SINGH
UDAY SURYAN

P MUSTAFA

VISHNU MURTHY

A KARUPPA!AH_' ’
BHARAT MONDAL

M JEVANANDASWAMY
KHEDU ANSARI
ANJULUS LAKRA
SUKHA RANJAN MISTRY
S NARAYAN RAO
SHAKEEL AHMED
APPA RAO

K BALAJI

N
\\\;,\ _/

GENERAL
GENERAL
08C - |
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
oBC.
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC .
GENERAL
08C
0BC
0BC -
oBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC *
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC'®
0BC'
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
oBC *
0BG
GENERAL
OBC- -
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL



393,
394,
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
41a.
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422.

10523001083
10523001084
10523001087
10523001088
10523001092
10523001093
10523001105
10523001108
10523001109
10523001114
10523001115
10523001125
10523001127
10523001133
10523001134
10523001138
10523001140
10523001141
10523001142
10523001146
10523001150
10523001152
10523001153
10523001154
10523001155
10523001157
10523001159
10523001160
10523001164
10523001165
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ANAMIKA
NAGAJOTHY

RACHEL MARY

R DEEKSHA

S KRISHNA VENI
LALITA KUMARI BARA
SHAHNAAZ BEGUM
RACHANA SINGH
PRAMILA MAZUMDER
NISHA DEV

T CHANDIN!

KALAI SELVI

REYYA JANNI
MAHESHWARI

T RAJA PANDIAMMAL
MANISHA MUKESH
PRITA

USHA TOPNO
MOUMITA MAJUMDER
K NEELAVEN!

V KIRTHI

SAMLA DEVI

JUTHIKA HALDER

V KIRTH

DHANA LAXMI

N VIJAYA KUMARI

S ARCHANA ROSHN
MUMTAZ BEGUM
CHANDER LEKHA SINGH
SWETA

BHARAT SINGH RAWAT
PANNER. SELVAM
STEPHEN BABU

R VALLABHA RAO

S SUBBARAJ

EMIL BARA’

KHEDU ANSARI
RAMESWAR SINGH

HARICHAND MAZUMDER

NARENDER BARIK

T GURUNATH
MAHESWARAN
REYYA BHEEMA RAO
M KALI MUTHU

R THIRUMAL
MUKESHRAM
NARAYAN KISHAN
JEWAL TOPNO
SUKRITI MAJUMDER
K ERRAIAH

MOHAN RAO
BHUKHAN BARRAICK
MANOJ HALDER

V MOHAN RAO

M JEBANANDA SWAMY
N APPA RAQ"

A SUSAINATHAN

ALl HUSSAI ANSARI
AJEET KUMAR SINGH
LATE CHARLES

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
o8C
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC



Selected list for the recruitment to the post of Mukhya Sevika (OBC Candid‘afte) .
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Registration
Number .
10523000005
10523000007
10523000010

10523000014

10523000015
10523000017
10523000018
10523000027
10523000028
10523000032
10523000037
10523000038
10523000039
10523000040
10523000041
10523000042
10523000043
10523000046

10523000047

10523000051
10523000057
10523000059
10523000062
10523000063
10523000070
10523000071
10523000072
10523000079
10523000082
10523000085
10523000087
10523000091
10523000096
10523000098
10523000099
10523000104
10523000109
10523000110
10523000112
10523000118
10523000119
10523000121
10523000122
10523000124
10523000132
10523000140
10523000142
10523000147
10523000154
10523000156
10523000161
10523000165
10523000169
10523000173
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Applicant Name
D GRACY JOSEPH

SHABANA BEGUM

MH SHAHIN BANU
SANJITA MISTRY
MANJULA MONDAL
JAITHUN BIBI

SALPA HAWLADER
RUBINA BIBI

NEHA ROY

C SAMEEMA THOUFIQUE
NEHA KUMAR

NAW NELLY PEE
SILPY MISTRY
MOHINI JOYDHAR

N NASEEM BIB
SUMITRA ROY
SSEENA

PREETI ) MARIA
ASRITA FALIA
SHIBANI MAJUMDAR
KAKOLY BACHAR
NEHA

UMA BAIN

MEERA MONDAL
SUNANDA
RUBBAIYYA

ALKA NARAYAN
SANJANA MESHACK
RIYA HALDER
KALYANI MANDAL

C SAHANA BEGUM
UDHAYA KUMAR
RANJITA KABIRAJ
KUMARI PRIYA
SEIKH NELOFER BEGUM
PARNA JOYDHER
BULTI CHAKRABORTY
AMIYA CHAKRABORTY
PALLABI BAIRAG!
SAJIDA SIDDIQUE
PRIYANKA DAKUYA
SAHINA JALAL
SAWPNA BISWAS
AP LAILA-
SHABNAM BIB

ARTY DEVI

BINDIYA MONDAL
REENA RANI MONDAL
SEEMA MISTRY
RUKIYA

GAYTRI

MEGHA LALL
NAZIYA SALEEM
SHARDDHA SUMAN

Vem

A

Fathers Name

D JOSEPH
MOHAMMAD ALI

M HASSAN ALI BAADSHAH
RADHASHYAM MISTRY
SATYA RANJAN MONDAL
JAINUDDIN

SUKHEN HAWLADER
IQTEDAR BUX
BIKASH CH ROY

C UMMER KOYA
RAKESH NARAYAN

LATE ROBERT PEE

SAKTI KUMAR MISTRY
BISWANATH JOYDHAR
N ASSAI

TALASH MONI ROY

N SURENDRAN

LATE JUNAS TETE

AMAL FALIA
KALICHARAN MAJUMDAR
ASHOK BACHAR

LATE VINOD KUMAR
MRINAL BAIN
BISWAJEET MONDAL
KISHEN MURARI LALL
SARAFAT AL

UDAY NARAYAN

SANJAY MESHACK
SADHAN HALDER
DEBEN MANDAL

C SULAIMAN-

K SELVARAI

BIREN KABIRAJ
NARAYAN KISHEN

S MOHAMMED FAROOQUE
BHUBAN JOYDHER
KAMALENDU CHAKRABORTY
KAMALENDU CHAKRABORTY
BASUDEV BAIRAGI

A B SIDDIQUE -

ABANI KUMAR DAKUYA
JALALUDDIN

MADAHAB BISWAS
APAMIR

K USMAN

GOPAL DAS

BINOD MONDAL

BIJOY MONDAL

SAMAR KANTI MISTRY
ABOOBACKER

PRADEEP KUMAR

BIPAT LALL

ABDUL SALEEM
JAGESHWAR LALL

& #
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55.
56.
57.
58.
59

60
61.
62.
63.
64
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95,
96.
97.
98.
99.
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

10523000175
10523000179
10523000181
10523000182

10523000184
10523000185

10523000191

10523000192
10523000194
10523000195
10523000199
10523000200
10523000204
10523000207
10523000213
10523000214
10523000218
10523000219
10523000220
10523000221
10523000228
10523000231
10523000233
10523000235
10523000237
10523000248
10523000249
10523000252
10523000254
10523000255
10523000256
10523000279

10523000280

10523000281
10523000282
10523000283
10523000288
10523000290
10523000296
10523000301
10523000302
10523000311
10523000312
10523000313
10523000324
10523000330
10523000339
10523000342
10523000346
10523000350
10523000370
10523000373
10523000377
10523000378
10523000383
10523000384

G

-

Y o

MITALI PAUL
RANEY LOBO
SUMAIYA BEGUM

RIYA HIRA

V M FATHIMATHU
MURSHIDHA

RASHMI SINGH RAWAT
RFARHEEN

JYOTI KANA RAY
MUMEETA MANDAL
RESHMA SINGH
SMITHA

MAMPI KACHHUWA
AFSHANA BEGUM
MAHUYA BAGCHI
SANDHYA RANI BAIRAG
C HASEENA

JOSPHIN MARY
RASHIKA RAO
SAMPITA ROY

N ZOHRA BIBI
MOUSUMI BISWAS
SONAL
PROMILASARKAR
SHABEENA HAMID
SAMPA PARH

K HAFSA

FATIMA BIBI
AKAANSHA DESA
LALITA BISWAS
ANURIMA BISWAS
SHRITI MONDAL
NASREEN BANU
PRIYANKA DAS
SANGITA PAUL
SABANA BIB

K KARTHIGA

SABEENA

REHANA RAIS

C RADHIKA

REEPA BISWAS

P SHAHINA

JOYOTIKA ROY
MENAKSHI DEV

NISHA HOWLADER

S SEWANI DEV

K ZULAIKHA BIBI

NISHA MANDAL

M SHAMNA FIRDOUS
DEEPMALA MONDAL
SHIMA RANI BHAKTA
PRITY

FAREEDA

AKANSHA SIL
SAMEENA SALAM

T JAMSHEERA
NOMITA SANA

[
\
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LATE FATICK CH PAUL
LATE DCRUZ MARKUS
SJ PEER MOHAMMED
MANINDRA HIRA

vV K MOHAMMED ALI
RATAN SINGH
RASHEED

GOUTAM RAY

BIKASH MANDAL
JAIRAM

HARBANS LALL
SUSHANTO KACHHUWA
ASHRAF ALl

MEHIR BAGCHI
SWAPAN BAIRAGI
CAL

AGNEL PAKYAM .
RAGIVENDER CHANDER RAQ
BIMAL ROY

N ASSAl -

DULAL BISWAS

LATE RAJENDER PRASAD
BIMAN SARKAR
ABDUL HAMID
BHABANI PARH

K ABOOBACKER
ABDUL NADIR

JAG JEEVAN LALL
NAROTTAM BISWAS
NANIGOPAL BISWAS
BABURAM MONDAL
LATE M A MOIDUNNI
LATE PC DAS
DULAL CH PAUL
ISMAIL

G KARUNANIDHI

P HAMZA -
RAISUDDIN GAYEN
PNC CHANDRAN
NIHAR RANJAN BISWAS
P KUNJAMU

JATIN ROY

RANGA RAO

RANJAN HOWLADER
LATE SRI NARAYAN:

K UMMER

D N-MANDAL

M KASIM
DHRUBA CH MONDAL
RANJIT BHAKTA
VINOD KUMAR

T HUSSAIN

ASHIM KUMAR SIL
ABDUL SALAM

T USMAN

MADHU SUDAN SANA
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
56
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

10523000386
10523000388
10523000389
10523000390
10523000395
10523000397
10523000407
10523000412
10523000413
10523000416
10523000421
10523000430
10523000433
10523000436
10523000444
10523000446
10523000451
10523000453
10523000457
10523000459
10523000470
10523000476
10523000478
10523000483
10523000488
10523000489
10523000493
10523000494
10523000502
10523000506
10523000508
10523000509
10523000510
10523000511
10523000513
10523000515
10573000517
10523000522
10523000524
10523000527
10523000528
10523000529
10523000530
10523000532
10523000533
10523000534
10523000535
10523000537
10523000538
10523000546
10523000553
10523000555
10523000558
10523000563
10523000565
10523000567
10523000572

()

A

—

NASREEN
NISHA KUMARI
RINKI BISWAS

HASINA BEGUM

A K REHANA SHAHBAN

SHARMILA DASS
ASHRITA PADAL
SAMEERA
ANGEETA KUMARI
SEEMA PAR
INDRANI HALDER
ALIMA AZIZ
MONISHA BISWAS
SUPARNA BISWAS
GOURI THANDAR
SAMEERA BANU K
ARUNA KINDO

RK RESHMA BIBI
ZOHRA BEGUM
MARZINA KHATOON
REHMATUN NISHA
LOVY WILLIAM
GHOSONA DAS
RASHMI'KUMARI -
SARA' BIB

ANIMA DAKUA
SONIA JOY

DEEPA BISWAS
MANISHA HALDAR
ARSHA BANU
VASUNDHARA
FOUZIVA SALEEM
P SHAZIA-BANU
ARCHANA ROY

P RASHEEDA

V K ANISAAH HANIF
ZAIBUN NISHA
NISHA JAGDISH

E SABANA

NAZIA

RUBINA RAMZAN
RIYA DAVID
DEEPIKA
HRISHITA MONDAL
MEGHA ADHIKARY
ADHITI'BISWAS
FULMALA HALDER
MOUSUMI DAS

M MARIYAM NISHA
PUJA BISWAS
ANJANA MONDAL
SUSMITA MALLICK
DIVYA HALDAR
ANISHA PARVIN
DEEPTHI BISWAS
AABIDA

M AFRIN BIBI

\

f’fﬁh@l’“ﬁ (e

RV

A-BASHEER AHAMED
LATE RAM HARI
BHUPAL BISWAS

LATE ABDUL HALIM

A K MOHAMMED HANIF
RATIMOHAN DASS
DHANUSH RAM

AMAL MANDAL

ASHOK KUMAR
MRINAL PAR

JAGADISH HALDER

£ P ABDUL AZIZ
SUKCHAND BISWAS
ASIT BISWAS
GOURANGA THANDER
MOHD ALI K

JUGAL KUMAR KINDO
KADER

MOHAMMED
MOHAMMED FAROOQUE
ABDUL REHMAN

LAZER WILLIAM
GOURANGA DAS
SURAJ KUMAR

C'P HAMZA

GOPAL DAKUA
WINKAL

PARITOSH BISWAS
MANINDRA HALDAR

M ABOOBACKER
BAVESH CHANDER BAKSH
ABDUL SALEEM
P'MUSTAFA

AJEET ROY

P ABOOBACKER

V K MOHAMMED HANIFA
V JABIR

JAGDISH KUMAR
ESALAVI

LATE A MOHAMMED
RAMZAN ALI

SADA SELVARAJ DAVID
N TILAK RAJAN
HRIDANANDA MONDAL
NAKUL CHANDRA ADHIKARY
ANIL CHANDRA BISWAS
TAPAN HALDER
UJJAL CH DAS

M ABDUL AZIZ

GOPAL BISWAS

SUBAL MONDAL
SUBASH MALLICK
DIPAK HALDAR

ABDUL RASHID
PARIMAL KUMAR BISWAS
K M HANIF

M KHALID

i

s
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

10523000573
10523000574
10523000575
10523000576
10523000585
10523000589
10523000592
10523000593
10523000594
10523000605
10523000607
10523000608
10523000609
10523000612
10523000614
10523000615
10523000618
10523000623
10523000625
10523000626
10523000629
10523000632
10523000636
10523000637
10523000639
10523000640
10523000646
10523000648
10523000650
10523000660
10523000663
10523000669
10523000671
10523000673
10523000675
10523000676
10523000677
10523000679
10523000681
10523000682
10523000686
10523000689
10523000691
10523000699
10523000702
10523000703
10523000704
10523000705
10523000707
10523000709
10523000710
10523000711
10523000715
10523000721
10523000724
10523000725
10523000727

(o)

0.0
W

APARNA BISWAS
FAIZA FARHEEN
NADIRA BEGUM

A AROCKIA BABY

K SHAKEELA BANU
NANDINI.BAWALI
ANIMA BISWAS
JHARNA RANI PAUL

C YASMEEN SHABNAM
RAMYA

RAMLA

A-ROSELIN MARIA
SUJATA ADHIKARI
JAY PREETI

A P NASREEN
RITUPARNA DAS
PRIYA

PREETI SORENG
SHAMA AHMED
ANAM HAIDER"

K- NAZMA BANU
AYSHA SHERIN
UMMU SALMA A P

M AHSANA

T RAZIYA BANU
JAGATHI SARKAR
SARVANI CHOWKIDAR
MALATI DAS

BALKIS
SANGHAMITRA MANDAL
MANISHA ROY
ALISHA

K TASNEEM BIBI

S SUJATHA

SUNITA CHOWDHURY
REHANETH BEGUM
SNEHA BHAKTA

S SABEELA

DEVYANI RAM

M NAGESHWARI
ABIDA BIBI

K M HASEENA

PUJA ROY

R SAKSHI KUMARI
SUPRIYA MOLANGI
PK ASHEELA AZIZ
DIVYAK

NATASHA KARMAKAR
PUNAM DUNG DUNG
KABERI DAS

BABLI BAROI

SABANA
VASHALE DEVI

C H SHAKEELA BEGUM
SUSHMITA HALDAR
TAPASI PAUL
SHABIRA HUSSAIN

\

v \

s

ASIT BISWAS

HABIB AHMED

P ABDUL NASIR
ARULAPPAN

K HASSAN

BIJOY BAWALI
ANIL CH BISWAS
NARAYAN CHANDRA PAUL
C YOUSUF

MAGESH

ABOOBACKER SIDDIQUE
A SAVIER

SUBASH ADHIKAR
JANAK RAM

A P HANEEFA

RANJEET DAS

ANAND RAO

MUTHU LAXMI
AHMED ALl

RAFIQ HAIDER

K IBRAHIM
MOHAMMED HANEEFA
AP JABIR

M-ABDUL HAMEED

T MOOSA KUTTY
NIRMAL CHANDRA SARKAR
SUNIL CHOWKIDAR
ASHIT DAS

M ABOOBACKER

SUSIL MANDAL

LAXMI KANTA ROY

C M HAMZA

K ISMAIL

N SREENIVASAN
SUKUMAR CHOWDHRURY
K IBRAHIM

N'C BHAKTA

SAIDALVI

TILAK RAM

N MURUGESHAN

PV ABDUL KADER

K M HANEEFA

P N ROY

SANJESH RAM
PROMOTHA MOLANGI
PK AZIZ

V KARTHIKEYAN
SHYAM LALL KARMAKAR
KAMIL DUNG DUNG
JAGADISH DAS -
BISWANATH BARO!
HAMZA

RAJESH KUMAR

C H UMMER
MANINDRA HALDAR
NIROD BIHARI PAUL
HUSSAIN



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

10523000735
10523000736
10523000737
10523000740
10523000742
10523000743
10523000744
10523000748
10523000751
10523000752
10523000754

10523000755
10523000759
10523000761
10523000770
10523000773
10523000775
10523000779
10523000781
10523000784
10523000787
10523000808
10523000810
10523000821
10523000823
10523000824
10523000825
10523000829
10523000834
10523000835
10523000839
10523000841
10523000843
10523000844
10523000845
10523000848
10523000852
10523000855
10523000856
10523000860
10523000862
10523000863
10523000864
10523000866
10523000868
10523000870
10523000871
10523000876
10523000881
10523000886
10523000895
10523000903
10523000910
10523000914
10523000917
10523000919

A

MAUSUMI ROY
RUNU DEY

SHILA RANI HOWLADER
RESHMEEN BEGUM
MALLIKA BISWAS
SHABA YASMEEN
V SIVAKAMI
SHAMA BANO

P SIBA

NILOFAR BANO
NMANISHA

SUPARNA MAZUMDER
NAGMA AIZAZ
MITALY ADHIKARY

~SARMISTHA BAIDYA

MONIKA BISWAS
SWARMISTA SUTRADHAR
NAZNEEN
ZAMSHEERA .
PREETI BISWAS
NAGMA MAHAMOOD
HUSNA MUSTAQUE
BINA MISTRY

N SAKINA BIBI
NIKITA GHARAMI
LEENA HALDAR
ASHALATA MISTRY
NISHA 1QBAL
V'NAZEERA BEGUM
KAVITA PAR
KABERI ADHIKARY
VIBHA RAO

SOMA SARKAR
ZAHIDA BAPPU
MOLINA DAKUA
PRIYA SINGH

P NAZIA BEGUM
MITA DAS

PRIYA KARMAKAR
PUJA KARMAKAR
FARIZA YUSUF

N KHAIRUN NISHA
N ROSERY LEENA
PRIYANKA SAHA
REEMA SINGH
NAUSHABA RASHEED
K T SHAMIMA
REHMATUN NiSHA
JYOTHI KUMARI
MOUMITA NANDI
CHAMPA-MISTRY
SRIA DAS
SHAHEEN BEGUM
M JEMSHEERA

K NASREEN

K SAMINA MOOSA

= (.h"'/

MANMOHAN ROY
RABINDRANATH DEY
JAGADISH HOWLADER
ABDUL RAZAQUE
MAHADEV BISWAS
VEERAN
VAIDHYLINGAM
MOHAMMED IBRAHIM
T PONMUDI
ATHIULLAH

M MOHAN

NIRMAL CHANDRA
MAZUMDER

DINESH CHANDER RAO

NAKUL CHANDRA ADHIKARY

BJOY BAIDYA
BHABOTOSH BISWAS
TULU SUTRADHAR
SHAMSUDEEN

M K AKBAR ALI

BIPIN CHANDRA BISWAS
TALAK MAHAMOOD
MUSTAQUE AHMED .
BIMAL MISTRY

N ASSAI

NAREN GHARAMI
SUDHANGSHU HALDAR

ANANTA KUMAR MISTRY

MOHAMMED IQBAL
V'M ABOOBAKER
MANORANJAN PAR
BIJOY ADHIKARY
GOPAL RAO"
NIRMAL SARKAR

S ABAPU

GOPAL CHANDRA DAKUA

DHAN SINGH:

P ABDUL MAJEED
NANDA GOPAL DAS
DIPANKAR KARMAKAR
DIPANKAR KARMAKAR
YUSUF

N RAFFIQUE

LATE SAW POLLEN
GOPAL SAHA
SREE RAJ SINGH
HAROON RASHEED

K T ABDUL KARIM
HAMSA _

MEWA LALL

ANINDYA NANDY
RANJIT KUMAR MISTRY
SHRICHANDER DAS
SAID AL

M BASHIR

K M UMMER

K MOOSA
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281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

10523000928
10523000936
10523000938
10523000941
10523000945
10523000947
10523000954
10523000965
10523000968
10523000975
10523000977
10523000983
10523000984
10523000986
10523000987
10523000990
10523000991
10523000998
10523001002
10523001005
10523001007
10523001009
10523001012
10523001022
10523001025
10523001030
10523001039
10523001040
10523001044
10523001049
10523001050
10523001052
10523001053
10523001056
10523001062
10523001066
10523001067
10523001068
10523001070
10523001072
10523001077
10523001078
10523001081
10523001082
10523001085
10523001089
10523001094
10523001097
10523001098
10523001103
10523001107
10523001108
10523001110
10523001117
10523001120
10523001121
10523001126

NAZIRA BIBI

REYA MONDAL
SALMA BIBI

PRITI BISWAS

V P RISHA.

K ZAIDHA BIB!
NAZIA SHAMIM
ANITA DEV

K SAMEENA
NIKHAT GAFOOR
TARANUM

SUNITA DAS

P SHAHEEN

N FASEELA

BINA MONDAL
SANJITA-ROY

E M SABIYA
BANASHREE DAS
KANKA DAS
M'NANDINI

SARA BIBI

SNEHA SARKAR
FARAHANA YASMIN
CHHANDA DHALI
SHAMEERA BEGUM
SADEEYA SHAHEEN
NAZIYA PARVEEN
BINDU

KP UMAIRATH BANU
SUPREETI SINGH
SHRUTI'SINGH
NIKITA HALDAR
SMITA SINGH
SAKHEELA BANU
DOLOKA MONDAL
PUJA GHOSH
POORNIMA KUMAR!
T HAZARA

MERRY LAKRA
BISAKHA BAROI
SHABA AMRIN
KIRAN BHAGWAT
NAZ HUSSAIN

N JAMEELA BIBI
RADHA RANI BISWAS
NAZIRA
SHAHNAAZ BEGUM
A 'S SHEELA
MANJU KUMARI
SHWETA MAZUMDER
ZEENATH BIBI
RACHANA SINGH
BARSHA DHALI
NASEEM BIBI
NAMRATA SARKAR
MEGHA MONDAL
RAFIYA BIBI

\
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e

LATE N HAMZA
PRALLAD MONDAL

C P HAMZA .
ANANDA BISWAS
PREM LALL

ABDUL KHALID
MOHAMMED SHAMIM
AMRIT LALL

K SAIDU

ABDUL GAFOOR
SUNNY LOBO

LATE DULAL DAS

P ABDUL SALAM

N SIDDIQUE

BIPUL MONDAL
NEPALROY

E M RASHEED
BHABARANJAN DAS
KANURAM DAS

K MURUGAN
MOHAMMED AMIN
SUNIL KUMAR SARKAR
ABDUL GAFOR
GAURANGA DHALI

V M YOUSUF
SHAHEEN RASHID AHMED
K HAMZA

BABU RAM

KP UMMER

SURESH SINGH
SURESH SINGH
NIHAR RANJAN HALDAR
RAGHBAR SINGH

P MUSTAFA-
BHARAT MONDAL
ASHOK KUMAR GHOSH
NAGESH RAM

T MOHAMMED
ANJULUS LAKRA

S C BAROI

SHAKEEL AHMED
BHAGWAT KISHEN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN

N RASHEED

RABIN BISWAS

V USMAN

H HASSAN

ANTHONY PHILIP
SURAJ NARAYAN
ANIL MAZUMDER
MOHAMMED SHAFIE
RAMESWAR SINGH
BISWANATH DHALI
M T ABOOBECKER
PANCHANAN SARKAR
SUBRATHA MONDAL
P ABOO SABAH

/



338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

10523001128
10523001129
10523001130
10523001135
10523001136
10523001137
10523001140
10523001143
10523001147
10523001158
10523001163
10523001165

P K MURSHIDA PARVEEN
TANUSHREE SARKAR
SABIRA BEGUM
ARSHIA PARVEEN
TANUJA BAIDYA

M NASEEMA BIBI
PRITA

MAIMUNA
POONAM DEVI
PRIYANKA KAUR
SUNITA DAS

SWETA

P K MOHAMMED

TAPAN KUMAR SARKAR

PK MOHAMMED
K ABDUL MAJEED
KAMAL BAIDYA

M KUNJU MOHAMMED

NARAYAN KISHAN

LATE T MOHAMMED HAJEE

RAM SINGH

MOHAMMED YUNUS

AJIIT DAS
LATE CHARLES

Non-Selected list for the recruitment to the post of Mukhya Sevika (OBC
Candidate)

Number Applicant Name
1 10523000008 ADITI MONDAL
2 10523000019 SNEHA MONDAL
3 10523000025 MOUMITHA ROY
4 10523000159 MADHUMITHA M
BAKULABAHEN
5 10523000170 MAGANBHAI PANCHAL
6 10523000246 POOJA SIGH
7 10523000269 FASEERAEA
8 10523000420 B BINITHA
S 10523000819 ISHA AFREEN
10 10523000827 P MUBASHIRA
3
Yoy
\v’»’/ g/
(S.1.(Plg) (S.1.(OBC)
Member Member
(
Chper
(OS(ICDS)
Member

Registration

Fathers Name
SWAPAN MONDAL
PROVASH MONDAL
BIKASH CH ROY

MURUGAN R

MAGANBHAI
CHOTTU SINGH

ABOOBACKER E K

P BALAKRISHNA PILLAI
E P ABDUL NASIR

P RAHMATHULLAH

)
(g )

<{ADTAdmn)

Chairman

Remarks
No Graduation
Graduation not completed

Graduation not completed
OBC does not belong to
Andaman & Nicobar Islands
OBC does not belong to
Andaman & Nicobar Islands

No Graduation
OBC does not belong to
Andaman & Nicobar Islands

Not OBC candidate
Graduation not enclosed

Graduation not enclosed

ﬂv‘”‘/
(S.I(CDPO(F/G)

Member



